

ST Road (Near Chakris
to Khog Khog)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmsy (sc)

DIVISION

M.B.No 175

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
to					
Name of Contractor -					
Agreement No. -					
Date of work start -					
Time of Completion -					

1st on A/C bill					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land					
(By manual means) - do - do					
$2 \times 510 \times 3.50 = 3570 m^2$					
or 0.35 Hect					
(2) Cost of embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits with a					
lift upto - do - do					
For 1000 m lead $506.28 m^3$					
For 100 m lead $111.293 m^3$					
(3) Construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - do - do					
$1 \times 260 \times 7.276 \times 0.300 = 567.528 m^3$					
(4) Construction of granular sub-					
base by providing well graded					
material - do - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Vss</u>					
<u>(1) Clearing & Grubbing road land</u>					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB					
0.35 Hec @ Rs 49496.70					Rs 17324=00
<u>(2) Cons. of embankment with</u>					
<u>material obtained from borrow pit</u>					
<u>for 1000 m lead</u>					
506.28 m ³ @ Rs 174.83					Rs 88513=00
<u>(3) Subgrade & earthen shoulder</u>					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMB					
567.528 m ³ @ Rs 176.47					Rs 1,00,152=00
<u>(4) Grs by providing well graded</u>					
<u>material</u>					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(2) of TMB					
318.15 m ³ @ Rs 2362.37					Rs 751,588=00
<u>(5) WBM quarry III</u>					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2) of TMB					
147.71 m ³ @ Rs 3563.98					Rs 5,26,435=00
<u>(6) Providing P.C over a prepared</u>					
<u>sub base</u>					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(2) of TMB					
159.12 m ³ @ Rs 6298.58					Rs 1,00,2230=00
<u>(7) AMMSY informatory sign</u>					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(2) of TMB					
3 no @ Rs 9179.89					Rs 27540=00
<u>(8) Cable duct across the road</u>					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(2) of TMB					
30 RM @ Rs 835.99					Rs 25080=00
					Rs 25,38,862=00
12% C.S.T					Rs 30,46,63=00
1% labour cess					Rs 25,389=00
					Rs 28,68,914=00
less 10% as per agreement					(-) 28,68,91=00
					Rs 25,82,023=00

Continuation

31/10/20
J.E

Amruth Kumar
06/10/2020
A.E